
NAME ACTIVE DAYS (#/14 Days) FIRST ACTIVITY LAST ACTIVITY Unit/Division 
Samantha.Diemer@denvergo 5 4 months ago 36 minutes ago Intel
David.Harris@denvergov.org 1 4 months ago 4 hours ago Dist. 1
William.mitchell@denvergov. 8 7 months ago 5 hours ago Intel
Stephanie.Lord@denvergov.o 1 7 months ago 21 hours ago Gang
joey.perez@denvergov.org 3 7 months ago 2 days ago Intel
Christopher.Gray@denvergo 6 4 months ago 2 days ago Major Crimes
Melissa.Ohlhorst@denvergov 1 4 months ago 7 days ago Major Crimes
carisa.wherry@denvergov.or 1 4 months ago 8 days ago Intel
Michael.Timmerman@denve 1 7 months ago 9 days ago Intel
Anthony.Parisi@denvergov.o 1 4 months ago 10 days ago Intel
Philip.Stanford@denvergov.o 2 3 months ago 10 days ago Dist. 2 Invest.
David.Timmerman@denverg 2 3 months ago 10 days ago Dist. 6 Invest.
Craig.Spingarn@denvergov.o 1 4 months ago 11 days ago Dist. 4 Crime An
Lindsey.Horvat@denvergov.o 1 3 months ago 11 days ago Dist. 6 Crime An
Kristen.Jacoby@denvergov.o 1 4 months ago 14 days ago Dist. 3 Crime An
william.csikos@denvergov.or 1 4 months ago 14 days ago Intel
Kala.Duffy@denvergov.org 0 4 months ago 18 days ago Dist. 1 Crime An
Kevin.Bray@denvergov.org 0 4 months ago a month ago IAB
Danny.Perez@denvergov.org 0 4 months ago a month ago Gang
Micah.Abrams@denvergov.o 0 3 months ago a month ago Fugitive
Geneta.Sheil@denvergov.org 0 4 months ago a month ago Dist. 2 Crime An
Wendy.Ethridge@denvergov 0 4 months ago 2 months ago DAU
Thomas.Sherwood@denverg 0 4 months ago 2 months ago Dist. 3 Invest.
Shelly.Loos@denvergov.org 0 4 months ago 3 months ago Fugitive
Jon.Crowe@denvergov.org 0 3 months ago 3 months ago Vice/Narc
Michael.Gillit@denvergov.org 0 3 months ago 3 months ago Dist. 5 Invest.
Jesus.Sierra@denvergov.org 0 4 months ago 4 months ago HALO 
Daniel.Kayser@denvergov.or 0 4 months ago 4 months ago Vice/Narc Crime An
Samuel.Stigler@denvergov.o 0 4 months ago 4 months ago Dist. 6 Invest.
jenna.mackillop@geofeedia.c 0 4 months ago 4 months ago
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